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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Dimensions In Inches

SG400

Face View Detail

2-1/2 x 1/4 FLAT BAR
LOCATED AT MANUFACTURERS DISCRETION
ON UNITS SIZED 16 OR LARGER

SLEEVE

REAR FACE

FRONT FACE

DUCT PLUS 2

MAX PATTERN
DUCT LESS

1
DUCT PLUS

2
FRONT & REAR

MAX PATTERN
DUCT LESS 1

1

Side View Detail

OPTIONAL
SECURITY BARS

SLEEVE
3/16

DUCT SIZE

3/16
FACE (2 PLCS)

SLEEVE LENGTH

Available Sleeve Sizes
6”
8”

10”
12”
18”


